

Regd. Office : 4, Bhima Vaitarna Complex,  
Sir Pochkhanwale Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030  
Tel.: 0731-4241914, 2499910  
E-mail : premiercapservices@gmail.com

**PREMIER CAPITAL  
SERVICES LTD.**

CIN : L65920MH1983PLC030629



November 15, 2021

To,  
The Department of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Rotunda Building, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub.: Copy of Newspaper Clippings – Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.**

**Reference: Scrip Code: 511016 Scrip ID: PREMCAAP**

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have published Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 in Active Times and Mumbai Lakshadeep, both Mumbai edition dated November 14, 2021.

We enclose herewith a copy of the published edition of the above mentioned newspaper clippings for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

For Premier Capital Services Limited

Pranjali Dubey  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
M. No. A52179

Encl. as above

**Modi to transfer first installment of PMAY-G to 1.47 lakh?**

New Delhi (Hindustan Samachar): Prime Minister Shri Narendra Modi will transfer the first instalment of Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojana - Gramin (PMAY-G) to more than 1.47 lakh beneficiaries of Tripura on 14th November, 2021 at 1 PM via video conferencing. More than Rs 700 crore will be credited directly to the bank accounts of the beneficiaries on the occasion. Following Prime Minister's

intervention, taking in to account unique geo-climatic condition of Tripura, the definition of PMAY-G house has been changed specifically for the state, which has enabled such a large number of beneficiaries living in PMAY-G houses to get assistance to construct a PMAY-G house. Union Rural Development Minister and Chief Minister of Tripura will also be present during the event.

**VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 67/808, Dr. P. B. S. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058 | Tel: 022-4424815  
 Website: www.visagarfin.com | CIN: L6590MH1989PLC023334  
**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Half Year ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020
Total Income from operations (net)	572.41	1004.53	495.53
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	0.53	(17.14)	0.45
Equity Share Capital	65.16	177.10	65.16
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	606.16	860.16	845.16
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each)	0.00	(0.02)	0.00
(a) Basic	0.00	(0.02)	0.00
(b) Diluted	0.00	(0.02)	0.00

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Half-Yearly Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Visagar Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Vinod Kumar Sarda  
 Director  
 Date: 14/11/2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**SUCHITRA FINANCIALS & TRADING CO. LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: 67/808, Dr. P. B. S. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058 | Tel: 022-4424815  
 Website: www.suchitrafin.com | CIN: L6590MH1989PLC023334  
**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2021	6 months ended 30/09/2021	3 months ended 30/09/2020
Total Income from operations	512.41	1004.53	495.53
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	268.89	548.16	368.17
Equity Share Capital	268.89	548.16	368.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	243.52	456.37	127.36
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each)	2.17	4.39	9.12
(a) Basic	2.17	4.39	9.12
(b) Diluted	2.17	4.39	9.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Half-Yearly Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Suchitra Financials and Trading Co. Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Vinod Kumar Sarda  
 Director  
 Date: 13/11/2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**SHAH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 11, Shah Industrial Estate, Opp. Anna Temple, New Vihar Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053 | Phone: 022-46800639/39 | Mail: shahconstruction@shahco.in  
 CIN: L24200MH1989PLC023334  
**EXTRACT OF STANALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Half Year ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020
Total Income from operations (net)	84.75	172.77	20.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(57.30)	(497.11)	(86.48)
Equity Share Capital	(57.30)	(497.11)	(86.48)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	8	(816.67)	0
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each)	(0.50)	(4.14)	(0.86)
(a) Basic	(0.50)	(4.14)	(0.86)
(b) Diluted	(0.50)	(4.14)	(0.86)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Half-Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Half-Yearly Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Shah Construction Co. Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Sd/-  
 Director  
 Date: 13/11/2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**MAMHAYA STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B-8-A, Sector C, Sanra Uda Industrial Complex, Rajpur 483 221 (C.G.), Ph. 91-93-771491032 | Email: info@mamhaya.com | Website: www.mamhaya.com  
 CIN: L27187RJ1989PLC004407  
**EXTRACT OF STANALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Quarter ended 30/09/2020
1	Total Income From Operations	12,502.21	5,577.12	21,684.07	12,502.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	107.87	(13.94)	95.15	107.87
3	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	71.43	(8.47)	119.49	69.83
4	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	1,477.04	1,357.04	1,477.04	1,357.04
5	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each)	0.48	(0.06)	0.81	0.47
6	(a) Basic	0.48	(0.06)	0.81	0.47
7	(b) Diluted	0.48	(0.06)	0.81	0.47

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.mamhaya.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Rajesh Agrawal  
 Managing Director  
 Date: 13/11/2021  
 Place: Rajpur

**INTELLIVATE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 1104, A Wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Sanshodh Rajpath, Prabhakar, Mumbai - 400 013 | Tel: 022-24391933 | Email: info@intellivate.com | Website: www.intellivatecapitaladvisors.in  
 CIN: L6590MH2011PLC214318  
**EXTRACT OF STANALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2021	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous Year	Half Year ended 30/09/2021	Year ended 30/09/2020
1	Total Income from Operations	20.62	2.74	21.94	5.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	9.23	(1.80)	4.48	(5.36)
3	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	9.23	(1.80)	4.48	(5.36)
4	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	(2.95)	(4.75)	(8.20)	19.40
5	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each)	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)
6	(a) Basic	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)
7	(b) Diluted	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.intellivate.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
 Sukumar Reddy Garlapathi  
 Managing Director  
 Date: 12th November, 2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kabbadi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002 | Tel: (022) 22072644 | Email: info@veerenergy.net | Website: www.veerenergy.net  
 CIN: L6590MH1989PLC023334  
**EXTRACT OF STANALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1	Total Income from operations	131.94	220.03	220.03	156.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.45	48.74	48.74	15.04
3	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	18.45	48.74	48.74	15.04
4	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	NA	5173.46	NA	NA
5	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic	0.13	0.36	0.36	0.13
6	(b) Diluted	0.13	0.36	0.36	0.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.veerenergy.net).

For Veer Energy & Infrastructure Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Yogesh M. Shah  
 Managing Director  
 Date: November 12, 2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 507, 5th Floor Plot No. 31, 1, Sharda Chamber, Naral Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Masjid, Chinchbunder, Mumbai-400009 | Tel.: 022-49734998 | Email: info@goldrockinvestments.in | Website: www.goldrockinvest.in  
 CIN NO: L6590MH1989PLC020117  
**EXTRACT OF STANALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs (Except figures of EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Quarter ended 30-09-2020	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Quarter ended 30-09-2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	85.45	106.46	170.71	85.86
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	63.39	80.85	118.92	63.38
3	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	63.39	80.85	118.92	63.38
4	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	262.13	351.35	790.99	512.45
5	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each) (Not to be annualized) - (a) Basic	8.07	10.29	15.14	8.07
6	(b) Diluted	8.07	10.29	15.14	8.07

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results is available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.goldrockinvest.in).

For GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LTD.  
 Sd/-  
 K. N. Kuty  
 Managing Director  
 Date: 12/11/2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**WORTH INVESTMENT & TRADING CO. LTD.**  
 497/971, Vile Parle, Taluka Vashi, Thane, Maharashtra - 421303 | Phone No: 022-68272300 | Email: worthinvestments@gmail.com | Website: www.worthco.in  
**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In '000)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30/09/2021		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year ended 30/09/2020		Year to date figures for the period year ended 30/09/2020	Year to date figures for the period year ended 31/03/2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
(I) Revenue from operations	3657.39	1078.32	1393.94	4735.71	1756.50	1571.36
(II) Total Revenue from operations	3657.39	1078.32	1393.94	4735.71	1756.50	1571.36
(III) Total Expenses (Net)	3657.39	1078.32	1393.94	4735.71	1756.50	1571.36
(IV) Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3242.27	705.89	600.42
(V) Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3242.27	705.89	600.42
(b) Diluted	2473.9	768.37	343.39	3242.27	705.89	600.42

Note: The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 12th November, 2021 and also the Un-Audited Review was carried out by the Statutory Auditors.

For Worth Investment & Trading Co. Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Nirmal Chhabria  
 Director  
 Date: 13/11/2021  
 Place: Mumbai

**Read Daily Active Times**

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
 Notice is hereby given to the Public at large that my client, Smt. Anuradha Bhatnagar has made an application for transfer of membership in prospectus form along with all documents to the society namely, N.G. Vihar A & B Co-op Hsg. Soci. Ltd. who is the next legal heir of deceased Smt. Anuradha Bhatnagar who died on 8-2-2013. My client intends to transfer of membership and other records including share certificate No. 118, stock certificate No. 171 to 181 (with interest) in respect of Flat No. ANURADHA Vihar A & B Co-op Hsg. Soci. Ltd. Thane-401 107, from the name of Smt. Anuradha Bhatnagar to the name of Smt. Anuradha Bhatnagar.  
 Any Person or persons having any claim against the said deceased or any other person mentioned in the prospectus form or any other document mentioned therein is requested to inform in writing to the undersigned in the address mentioned herein below within 15 days from the date of publication hereof with documentary proof and by way of call, exchange transfer, bank, post, etc. or otherwise any such proceedings (including, interest, right, or demand shall be deemed to have been waived) to all intents and purposes and transfer shall be complete without any interference of persons mentioned in the prospectus form.  
 S. P. PANDEY  
 Date: 14/11/2021 (Advocate-in-Charge)  
 OFF: B108, Naraina Jyoti (Gangabai), Sector 18, Panchsheel Park (E), Dist: Thane-401 105.

**PREMIER CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off.: 4, Shri Vastava Complex, Sir Pochankwala Road, Wari, Mumbai - 400030 | Ph. 0731-4241914 | E-mail: premiercapitalservices@gmail.com | Website: www.premiercapitalservices.in | CIN: L6590MH1989PLC030629  
**EXTRACT OF STANALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. In Lakhs Except Per Share data)

S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	5.81	0.00	10.13	0.00	9.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and Extraordinary Items & tax (1-2)	(0.69)	(1.91)	1.91	3.06	(38.56)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.69)	(1.91)	1.91	(3.06)	(42.90)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(0.69)	(1.91)	1.91	(3.06)	(42.90)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	370.61	370.61	370.61	370.61	370.61
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 1 each)	370.61	370.61	370.61	370.61	370.61
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (a) Basic (not annualized)	(0.00)	(0.01)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.12)
9	(b) Diluted (not annualized)	(0.00)	(0.01)	0.01	(0.01)	(0.12)

Note: (1) The above financial results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 12th November, 2021. (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021 of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com). The same is also available on the Company's website (www.premiercapitalservices.in). (3) The company is engaged mainly in manufacturing and trading of dairy products and as such is the only reportable segment as per Ind AS 108 (Operating Segments). The geographical segmentation is not relevant as the Company mainly operates within India. (4) Previous figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary. (5) There are no exceptional or Extra-Ordinary items.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
 Premier Capital Services Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
 Manoj Kashiwala (Director)  
 Date: 13/11/2021  
 Place: Indore

## माझ्यावरील २५० गाड्या परस्पर गहाण, पुण्यात माजी उपसरपंचाला बेड्या

पिंपरी, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) : गाडी विकत घ्या, मी ओळखीने कंपनीत लावतो, असे सांगत भाड्याने घेतलेल्या सुमारे २५० गाड्या परस्पर गहाण ठेवल्याचा धक्कादायक प्रकार उघडकीस आला आहे. पुणे जिल्ह्यातील पिंपरी चिंचवड शहरात ही घटना घडली आहे. विशेष म्हणजे आरोपी हा पुण्यातील माजी उपसरपंच आहे. **काय आहे प्रकरण?** माझी कंपनीमध्ये ओळख आहे. तुम्ही गाडी विकत घ्या, मी ती कंपनीत लावतो, असे सांगून महाभागाने नागरिकांना महागड्या गाड्या घेण्यास भाग पाडले. त्यानंतर भाड्याने घेतलेल्या सुमारे २५० गाड्या परस्पर गहाण ठेवल्याचा प्रकार उघडकीस आला आहे. पुणे जिल्ह्यातील खेड तालुक्यातील साबळेवाडी येथे ही घटना घडली. **२० महागड्या गाड्या हस्तगत -** माजी उपसरपंचाला भोसरी

पोलिसांनी अटक केली आहे. त्याच्याकडून एक कोटी १६ लाख रुपये किंमतीच्या २० महागड्या गाड्या हस्तगत करण्यात आल्या आहेत. सागर मोहन साबळे असे अटक करण्यात आलेल्या आरोपीचे नाव आहे. तो साबळेवाडी गावात २०१४ मध्ये उपसरपंच होता. **बनावट रेशनकार्ड आणि जन्म दाखले बनवणारे अटकेत -** दुसरीकडे, बनावट रेशनकार्ड आणि जन्म दाखले बनवून देणाऱ्या दोघा जणांनाही भोसरी पोलिसांनी अटक केली आहे. राहुल शिंदे आणि नितीन वहाळकर अशी अटक केलेल्या आरोपींची नावे आहेत. कासारवाडी परिसरात त्यांना अटक करण्यात आली. या आरोपींनी अनेक सरकारी आणि खासगी कार्यालये, बँका यांमध्ये हे बनावट दाखले आणि बनावट शिक्के बनवल्याचे उघडकीस आले आहे.

## संघर्ष न करता मराठवाड्याला अतिरिक्त पाणी मिळाल्याने आश्चर्य औरंगाबाद, दि. १३, (प्रतिनिधी) :

कृष्णा खोऱ्यातील २१ अब्ज घनफुट पाणी मराठवाड्याला देताना पश्चिम महाराष्ट्रातील नेत्यांनी खळखळ केली होती. पण कोणताही मोठा गाजावाजा न करता मराठवाड्यासाठी अतिरिक्त १९.२९ अब्ज घनफुट पाणी मंजूर कसे झाले याची उत्तरे शोधली जात असून अचानकपणे गोदावरी पाणी तंट्या लावतात अशी गणिते दुरुस्त करून पाणी मंजूर झाल्याची घोषणा जलसंपदामंत्री जयंत पाटील यांनी केली. त्यामुळे अतिरिक्त पाणी मिळेल याचा आनंद होण्याऐवजी शंकाच अधिक घेतल्या जात आहेत, मात्र बदलेली गणिते ही माजलगाव धरणाच्या मंजूरीच्या तारखेत दडली असल्याचे सांगण्यात येत आहे. परिणामी, मध्य गोदावरीसाठी अतिरिक्त पाणी मंजूर झाले आहे. हा मंजूर वाढलेला अतिरिक्त पाणी वापर हिंगोली आणि नदिड जिल्ह्यांसाठी उपयोगाचा ठरणार असल्याचे सांगण्यात येत आहे. हिंगोली जिल्ह्यातील काडी उच्च पातळी बंधारे पाणी उपलब्धता प्रमाणपत्र नसल्यामुळे खडले होते. पाणी वापराच्या नव्या गणितांमुळे परभणी, नदिड आणि हिंगोली जिल्ह्यातील प्रकल्प मार्गी लागू शकतात. झालेले पाणी वापरातील बदल नव्याने सांगताना महाविकास आघाडी सरकारने हे सारे केल्याचे आवजून सांगण्यात आले.

## प्रिमीयर कॅपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ४, भिमा वैतरणा कॉम्प्लेक्स, सर पोचखानाला रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००३०. दूर.: ०२०-२५१९९१५  
ई-मेल: premiercapitalservices@gmail.com | वेबसाईट: www.premiercapitalservices.in |  
सीआयएन: एल६५९२०९एमएच१९८३पीएलसी०३०६२९

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्धवर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष
	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५.८९	०.००	१०.९३	०.००	०.९१३
कर, अपवादाल्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबपुढील निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (१-२)	-०.६९	-१.९१	१.९१	३.०६	-३८.५६
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	-०.६९	-१.९१	१.९१	३.०६	-३८.५६
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	-०.६९	-१.९१	१.९१	३.०६	-४२.९०
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न	(०.६९)	(१.९१)	१.९१	(३.०६)	(४२.९०)
भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१/-)	३१०.६१	३१०.६१	३१०.६१	३१०.६१	३१०.६१
राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडित व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	(०.००)	(०.०१)	०.०१	(०.०१)	(०.१२)
१. मूळ (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(०.००)	(०.०१)	०.०१	(०.०१)	(०.१२)
२. सौमिकृत (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	(०.००)	(०.०१)	०.०१	(०.०१)	(०.१२)

**टिप:** (१) वरील विविध निष्कर्ष दिनांक १३ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करून नोंदपटवार घेण्यात आले. (२) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझॉयमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उलारा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या [www.premiercapitalservices.in](http://www.premiercapitalservices.in) वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. (३) कंपनी एकमेव व्यवसाय विभाग अर्थात डेअरी उत्पादने व व्यापारमध्ये कार्यरत असल्याने इंडएएस १०८ (कार्यचलित विभाग) लागू नाही. (४) मागील कालावधीचे आकडे जेथे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्गणित/ पुनर्नमुद केले आहेत. (५) तेथे अपवादाल्मक किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब नाही.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता प्रिमीयर कॅपिटल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड सही/- मनोज कासलीवाल (संचालक) डीआयएन:००३४५२१९

स्थळ : इंदौर  
दिनांक : १३.११.२०२१

POST BOX NO: 10077  
TEL. NOS.: +91 22 22197101  
FAX: 0091-22-2071612 / 6772  
Email: [info@arshiya.com](mailto:info@arshiya.com)  
Website: [www.arshiya.com](http://www.arshiya.com)  
CIN: L99999MH1863PLC00002



**THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION, LIMITED**  
REGD. OFFICE : 9, WALLACE STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400 001, INDIA.

Extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	31/03/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	7,383.85	5,649.10	12,435.73	8,747.87	20,768.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(2,186.79)	(1,870.55)	(3,546.77)	2,549.51	379.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax [after exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	(2,186.79)	(1,870.55)	(2,523.90)	2,549.51	379.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax [after exceptional and / or extraordinary items]	(2,186.79)	(1,618.55)	(2,523.90)	2,145.51	280.38
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income)	(2,090.24)	(1,621.44)	(2,331.14)	2,199.17	405.24
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised except for the year end) :					
a)	Basic	(3.13)	(2.32)	(3.62)	3.08	0.40
b)	Diluted	(3.13)	(2.32)	(3.62)	3.08	0.40
8	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	21,550.55

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	31/03/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total revenue from operations (net)	369,762.55	348,823.98	716,652.21	695,011.07	1,339,617.51
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax #	51,594.45	56,302.97	98,833.39	122,738.60	212,428.22
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax #	37,174.92	28,818.40	65,173.78	75,218.23	127,774.91
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising after tax profit / (loss) for the period & other comprehensive income)	67,093.37	26,894.34	95,386.35	75,300.21	134,181.32
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 each)	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44	1,395.44
6	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised except for the year end) :					
a)	Basic	26.40	6.41	39.28	34.78	52.96
b)	Diluted	26.40	6.41	39.28	34.78	52.96

# There was no exceptional / extra ordinary item during the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021.

Notes :

- The above financials results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 November 2021.
- The Limited Review for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2021 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format for the quarter and six months ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter and six months ended unaudited financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Corporation's website [www.bbtcl.com](http://www.bbtcl.com)

On behalf of the Board of  
**The Bombay Burmah Trading Corporation, Limited**  
Ness Wadia  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12 November 2021

**Arshiya Limited**  
CIN: L93000MH1981PLC024747  
Registered Office: 205, 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Level 2, Ceejay House, Shiv Sagar Estate, F-Block, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai- 400 018.  
Phone No. 022 42305500 # Email id: [info@arshiya.com](mailto:info@arshiya.com) # Website: [www.arshiya.com](http://www.arshiya.com)  
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,847.91	1,690.74	2,314.66	3,538.65	4,501.08	8,553.74	
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	(3,225.51)	(3,061.31)	(2,132.50)	(6,286.82)	(4,234.28)	(10,028.03)	
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(3,225.51)	(3,061.31)	(2,132.50)	(6,286.82)	(4,234.28)	(10,028.03)	
4	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax	(3,225.51)	(3,061.31)	(2,132.50)	(6,286.82)	(4,234.28)	(10,028.03)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,229.15)	(3,060.83)	(2,134.87)	(6,289.98)	(4,230.06)	(10,026.10)	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 2/-)	5,245.52	5,245.52	5,161.52	5,245.52	5,161.52	5,245.52	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	55,425.37	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
	- Basic	(1.23)*	(1.17)*	(0.83)*	(2.40)*	(1.64)*	(3.88)	
	- Diluted	(1.23)*	(1.17)*	(0.83)*	(2.40)*	(1.64)*	(3.88)	
	(* not annualised)							

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,036.09	4,202.48	7,172.23	8,238.57	13,750.29	27,453.14	
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	(10,763.85)	(10,291.59)	(9,489.93)	(21,055.44)	(19,018.74)	(36,590.06)	
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(10,763.85)	(10,291.59)	(9,489.93)	(21,055.44)	(19,018.74)	(36,590.06)	
4	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax from Continuing Operations	(10,744.28)	(10,338.57)	(9,491.63)	(21,082.85)	(19,023.93)	(36,598.70)	
5	Profit/(Loss) from Discontinuing Operations	(224.46)	(2.77)	(39.86)	(227.23)	(78.58)	(224.44)	
6	Net profit/(Loss) after Tax	(10,968.74)	(10,341.34)	(9,531.49)	(21,310.08)	(19,102.51)	(36,823.14)	
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(10,970.46)	(10,337.73)	(9,531.64)	(21,308.19)	(19,088.65)	(36,808.69)	
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value per share Rs. 2/-)	5,245.52	5,245.52	5,161.52	5,245.52	5,161.52	5,245.52	
9	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(29,039.45)	
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
	- Basic	(4.19)*	(3.94)*	(3.69)*	(8.13)*	(7.40)*	(14.24)	
	- Diluted	(4.19)*	(3.94)*	(3.69)*	(8.13)*	(7.40)*	(14.24)	
	*not annualised							

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on stock exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website ([www.arshiya.com](http://www.arshiya.com))

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
**Arshiya Limited**  
Ajay S Mittal  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 00226355

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th November, 2021

SHAH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED				
Registered Office: 11, Shah Industrial Estate, Opp. Anna Temple, New link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053. Phone: 022-66920678 / 79   Mail ID: <a href="mailto:sccindia@yahoo.co.in">sccindia@yahoo.co.in</a>   CIN: L45202MH1949PLC007048				
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30/09/2021				
(Rs. In Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/21	Year Ended 31/03/21	Quarter ended 30/09/20	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	64.78	172.77	20.02	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(57.02)	(475.11)	(86.48)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(57.02)	(475.11)	(86.48)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(57.02)	(481.46)	(86.48)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(57.02)	(481.46)	(86.48)	
Equity Share Capital	161.25	161.25	161.25	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	(8,996.57)	0	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(35.36)	(298.58)	(53.63)	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(35.36)	(298.58)	(53.63)	
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half-Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half-Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ( <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> ).				
# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.				
For Shah Construction Co. Ltd.				
Place : Mumbai		Sd/- (Mehul J. Shah)		
Dated : 12/11/2021		Directorate. (DIN NO. 00933528)		

## FUNDVISER CAPITAL (INDIA) LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS BAGADIA COLOURCHEM LIMITED)  
Regd. Off. : 602 Orbit Plaza New Prabhadevi Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400025.  
CIN : L65100MH1985PLC205386

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2021

Particulars	Quater Ended	Half Year Ended	3 Months Ended in the Previous Year	Year Ended
	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations (Net) (From New Activity, Refer Note 3)	5.11	10.20	6.99	24.06
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.40	4.04	2.83	63.80
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.40	4.04	2.83	63.80
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary & Exceptional items)	0.25	2.49	1.74	52.39
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)(after tax)	11.19	16.54	1.74	52.39